
 
                 Tuna pasta bake 

Red onion and cheese quiche 

Golden sweetcorn & peas 

Spicy potato wedges 

Fruit crumble 

Chicken goujons & lemon mayo, lettuce 

Ham salad bap 

 

 
Sweet and sour chicken 

Vegetable stir fry 

Egg fried rice 

Cornflake tart 

Spicy meatball & cheese sub roll 

Cheese and cucumber baguette 

 
Roast Gammon and a meat jus 

Bean Lasagne 

Butter glazed carrots 

Leafy greens 

Traditional roasted potatoes with a hint of herbs 

Bread and butter pudding 

School favourite cheese and bean panni   

Kitchen 72  Peri Peri Chicken Naan 

 

Butter chicken curry 

Sweet chilli and chick pea wraps 

Naan bread  

 Fluffy savoury rice 

Carmel slice 

Classic cheeseburger 

Turkey and sweetcorn baguette 

 
Battered fish 

Cheese and onion pasties 

Baked  beans 

Chips 

S’mores 

French bread pepperoni pizza 

 

Dishes may contain Allergens. 

If you have any dietary requirements or concerns, please 
speak to a member of the catering team. 

Vegan break/lunch options available...please make your request by 9am. 

MENU 

WEEK 1 
Dates for menus: 

04/09/2023   

25/09/2023 

23/10/202 

20/11/2023 

11/12/2023  

08/01/2024  

29/01/2024  

26/02/2024  

18/03/2024  

08/04/2024 

29/04/2024 

20/05/2024 

03/06/2024 

24/06/2024 

Available Daily… 

 Sandwiches 
 Salad  
 Baked potatoes                                            
 Pasta  
 Fruit bowl 
 Homemade cookies and cakes 



Available Daily… 

 Sandwiches 
 Salad  
 Baked potatoes                                         
 Pasta  
 Fruit bowl 
 Homemade cookies and cakes 

Mapple glazed bacon chops 

Spicy bean bake 

Fresh Tomatoes and Green beans 

Herbie diced potato  

Cornflake try bake 

Chicken goujons with  lettuce and mayo wrap 

Succulent  roast beef  bap  

Cheese and Tomato Hoggie 

 

Sausage meat plait 

Vegetable  sticky noodles 

Peas and sweetcorn 

 Baby potatoes 

Brownie 

Fish finger wrap with lettuce and mayo 

Egg  and cress bap 

 Roast chicken with stuffing  

Stuffed jacket potatoes 

Buttery carrots & savoy cabbage 

Roasted  potatoes  

Merringue cake 

Bacon, bean & cheese panni 

              Kitchen 72 Herbie Chicken Naan 

Chicken biryani 

Vegetable  curry 

Rice 

Naan bread 

Chocolate Tart 

House special burger 

Turkey and stuffing bap 

 
Battered fish or 

Chicken nuggets and dip 

Quorn dippers 

Baked beans 

Chunky chips 

Cup cakes 

Cheese and Tomato pizza French bread pizza 

Vegan break/lunch options available...please 
make your request by 9am. 

  MENU 

 Dates for menus: 

18/09/2023 

09/10/2023 

13/11/2023 

04/12/2023  

22/01/2024 

12/02/2024 

11/03/2024 

22/04/2024 

13/05/2024 

17/06/2024 

08/07/2024 

 

WEEK 2 

Dishes may contain Allergens. 

If you have any dietary requirements or concerns, please 
speak to a member of the catering team. 



 
Bangers ‘n’ mash with rich gravy 

Veggie toad in the hole 

Harvest vegetables  

Mash Potatoes 

Martin Highs Bob cakes 

Chicken Goujons with lettuce & BBQ sauce wrap  

 Cheese salad bap 

 

Roast pork with caramelised apple stuffing  with 

rich meat gravy                

Cheddar and potato pie 

Field fresh broccoli & honey glazed carrots 

Golden roasted potatoes 

Sticky buns 

Cheese and ham panni 

Kitchen 72 BBQ chicken pocket 

Homemade Lasagne Bolognese 

Gooey Macaroni cheese 

Garlic bread 

Potato wedges and peas 

Rocky road flapjack 

Chicken Burger 

House special Cold deli 

 
Battered fish or 

Chicken Goujons with mayo dip 

French bread cheese pizza 

Baked beans  

Chips 

Cookie ‘n’ cream 

French bread ham pizza 

 

Available Daily… 

 Sandwiches 
 Salad  
 Baked potatoes                                        
 Pasta  
 Fruit  
 Homemade cookies and cakes 

Vegan break/lunch options available...please 
make your request by 9am. 

Dishes may contain Allergens. 

If you have any dietary requirements or concerns, please 
speak to a member of the catering team. 

MENU  

Dates for menus: 

11/09/2023 

02/10/2023 

06/11/2023 

27/11/2023 

18/12/2023 

15/01/2024 

05/02/2024 

04/03/2024 

15/04/2024 

06/05/2024 

10/06/2024 

01/07/2024 

WEEK 3 

 

Chicken fricassees 

Vegetable chow main 

Rainbow roasted vegetables 

Rice 

Lemon tart 

Giant hot dogs 

Tuna and sweetcorn  baguette 


